Host: Plainfield

Certified By: Dr Lucas at 2/10/2026 8:40P ET

Location: Plainfield
Date: 2/10/2026 at 6:00pm

1 Adelyn Flessner

2 Zara Hall

3 Barbara Fuchs

4 Brooke Schluep

5 Audrey Brown

6 Emma Day

7 Isabelle Tull

8 Isabelle Hubner

9 Megan Suchaczewski

10 Cerenity Minchin
11 Keira Haddock
12 Chloe Claxton
13 Peyton Hocking
14 Cianni Mitchell
15 Elise McCain

16 Averi Zick

17 Violet Zion

18 Caroline Berg
19 Annie Glover

20 Melody Pickett

North Central (Indianapolis)
Park Tudor

North Putnam

Franklin Central

Plainfield

Brownsburg

New Palestine

Seeger

Seeger

Greenfield-Central

Benton Central

Shelbyville

Fountain Central

Danville Community
Brownsburg

Plainfield

Herron

North Central (Indianapolis)
New Castle

North Central (Indianapolis)

Judges: 7

Dives: 11
Divers: 20

546.00
460.95
435.80
428.40
419.90
401.80
391.40
381.05
365.90
333.55
330.70
313.15
228.65
223.70
222.90
220.70
219.25
215.60
208.90

199.55



