



Host: Plainfield

Certified By: Dr Lucas at 2/10/2026 8:40P ET

Location: Plainfield

Date: 2/10/2026 at 6:00pm

Judges: 7

Dives: 11

Divers: 20

PLACE	DIVER	SCHOOL	SCORE
1	Adelyn Flessner	North Central (Indianapolis)	546.00
2	Zara Hall	Park Tudor	460.95
3	Barbara Fuchs	North Putnam	435.80
4	Brooke Schlupe	Franklin Central	428.40
5	Audrey Brown	Plainfield	419.90
6	Emma Day	Brownsburg	401.80
7	Isabelle Tull	New Palestine	391.40
8	Isabelle Hubner	Seeger	381.05
9	Megan Suchaczewski	Seeger	365.90
10	Cerenity Minchin	Greenfield-Central	333.55
11	Keira Haddock	Benton Central	330.70
12	Chloe Claxton	Shelbyville	313.15
13	Peyton Hocking	Fountain Central	228.65
14	Cianni Mitchell	Danville Community	223.70
15	Elise McCain	Brownsburg	222.90
16	Averi Zick	Plainfield	220.70
17	Violet Zion	Herron	219.25
18	Caroline Berg	North Central (Indianapolis)	215.60
19	Annie Glover	New Castle	208.90
20	Melody Pickett	North Central (Indianapolis)	199.55